Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the the name of the assignee in the Acknowledgement of Trademark Assignment previously recorded on Reel 000892 Frame 736. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the correct name of the assignee should be Omega Corrugated, a general partnership.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Omega Corrugated, Inc.		08/26/1992	CORPORATION: VIRGINIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Omega Corrugated, a general partnership	
Street Address:	1290 N. Knollwood Circle	
City:	Anaheim	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92801	
Entity Type:	PARTNERSHIP: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	1450787	TUFTEX SEACORD	
Registration Number:	1396826	SEACOASTER	
Registration Number:	1396828	PANAVIEW	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (540)510-3050

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 540-540-3000

Email: trademarks@leclairryan.com

Correspondent Name: Tara A. Branscom

Address Line 1: 1800 Wachovia Tower, Drawer 1200

Address Line 4: Roanoke, VIRGINIA 24006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 17369.0001

TRADEMARK REEL: 003399 FRAME: 0920

900059128

30.00

U0₩ HJ||

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Tara A. Branscom
Signature:	/tara a. branscom/
Date:	09/29/2006
Total Attachments: 3 source=R0892 F734#page1.tif source=R0892 F734#page2.tif source=R0892 F734#page3.tif	

	the second secon	e kilen ili bosye yegi kiloloxioses kilen e	against glussamana an	110-481-	77	ę.	
•	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY TRADEMARKS ONLY		HMAKER NEX ON				
	Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ → ▼	₩ 1	y y	40° 10°	321		
		rits and Trademarks: I	Please record the attached one	nel documents or copy the	rect.		
6000	(1, Name of conveying party(les):		/2.) lame and address of re				
STOOM			Name: James B		70		
13 °68	mega Corrugated, Inc.		Name: Demen				
ROOM SIGN	10 J	•	internal Address:				
\\\\\\\\	7		Street Address: 1290	N. Knollwood	Circle		
	General Partnership Groporation-State (Calif.)	Association Limited Partnership	Chy: Anaheim	State Ca. ZIP. 9	2801		
	O Other		individual(s) citizen	d'10			
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(se) ettached	27 Ci Yes CiNo	☐ Association		350		
				Citizenship-U	5A		
!	(5) Nature of conveyance: 0		C Limbed Partnership C Corporation-State		1,47		
(C knommolesk &	Мегрег		The second secon	1		
	C Security Agreement C C	Change of Name		2 g) (0 m	1		
	Execution Date: August 26, 1	992			7.0		
	4. Application number(s) or registration of	mber(s):		Z _ 2			
	A. Traclement Application No.(s)	*	B. Trademark regi				
	•		Registration N	io. 450,787			
			registered A	ugu 49 1987	102		
	*	A	i 		. 🎉		
lar.			Nached O Yes O No		\$ 100°		
A.	5. Name and address of party to whom or concerning document should be mailed	ortsepondence I	Total number of application registrations involved:	one end	3		
· >	Name: _ Vern_Schoolev. I						
	Name	12M1					
e Z	Internal Address:		7 Total too (37 CFR 3.41): 8 <u>80_00</u> _	160		
orion.	Fulwider, Patton, Lea	& Utecht	VIII BULLING				
k Y	FULWINGEL'S FACCOMS LICE		×23 Enclosed		100	4	
			Authorized to be ch	arged to deposit account			
ī.	Street Address: 200 Oceanga	te #1550					
	Street Address:		6. Deposit account numb	ef;	l v		
1 60	Long Beach, California	90802	21-800		100		
1	Chy: Tong Reach State:	Ca. ZIP : 90802.	(Atlanti duplicate copy of	This page If paying by deposi	l scoount)		
		17,777,717	THE DACE				
040 17 8	110 09/14/92 1450787 9/17/92 1396826	21-2800 130	10.00CK 10.00CF	1			
040 FT 0	10 09/14/92 1450787 9/17/92 139/026 9/17/92 139/024	0 482	40.00 CK				
	/ Sistement and elemeture						
	To the best of my knowledge and belle	f, the foregoing infor	metjon in true and cogset an	gany attached copy is a m	NO CODY		
S 12 27 45	of the original document.		Ach m	1 /2 40	(0)	57	
	Vern Schooley, Esq	· _ U	1 XIVIO	9-3-9	<u> </u>		
	Name of Person Signing	8912801	(Bigrating	Date	731		
A.		071200	Total number of peo	es atmorteing adver sheet:	72		: :
Š.	OMB No. 0651-0011 (sep. 4/54)				8		
	in the second of	Do not delice	h this pertion	2			
() ()			•	á	∞		
;) {	Mell documents to be recorded with required cover about information to:						
2 0 }.	Do not detect this portion Do not detect this portion Do not detect this portion DE CO Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks				מ		
		Commissioner of Box Assignments					
		Washington, D.C. 20231			10892 RME73		
		-		a aliant IA minutes nes	ಷ 🏻	. (
	Public burden reporting for the document to be recorded, inclu-	is sample cover the	eel is columnted to average wise the Assument and ma	e arous su materes per Nacina da data nacion	-		
	and completing and reviewing t	ing temple cover the	wing use included and gainer. Said comments	ing this burden estimate	1		
16 -	to the U.S. Patent and Tradents	urk Office. Office o	of information Systems. Pk	(2-1000C, Washington.		1.	
) Mes	D.C. 20231, and to the Office of	Management and	Judget, Paperwork Reducti	on Project (0651-0011).			
	Washington, D.C. 20503.	-		•	-		
*	-				-		

2. (Continued)

Janice E. Barsby 1290 N. Knollwood Circle Anaheim, California 92801 Citizenship - Australian

4.B. (Continued)

Registration No. 1,396,826 registered June 10, 1986

Registration No. 1,396,828 registered June 10, 1986

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, the undersigned, James Barsby, declares that Omega Corrugated, Inc., a California corporation, of Anaheim, California is the record owner of the following United States Trademark Registrations:

Registration No. 1,450,787 on TUFTEX SEACORD & Design Registration No. 1,395,826 on SEACOASTER Registration No. 1,396,828 on PANAVIEW

WHEREAS, Omega Corrugated, a general partnership of

In James Barsby and Janice E. Barsby, having its principal
place of business at 1290 N. Knollwood Circle, Anaheim,
California, is desirous of acquiring record title to said
registered marks;

16 consideration paid to the undersigned, receipt whereof is consideration paid to the undersigned, receipt whereof is nereby acknowledged, the undersigned hereby acknowledges assignment to omega corrugated, a general partnership, all right, title and interest in and to said marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said marks and registration thereof.

Executed this 26 day of Quant, 1992 at Anaheim, California.

OMEGA CORRUGATED, INC.

RECORDED
PATENT AND TRADEMARK
OFFICE

SLP -8 1992

James Barsby, President

MD892 MMF/36

RECORDED: 09/29/2006

24

26

27

9